2023 Regional Development Tournament
Rising Stars Plus - March 17-19

Warren

Friday
4:00pm
6:15pm

Saturday
9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm

Sunday
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

Event
Game
Game

Event
Skill Session
Skill Session
Skill Session
Skill Session
Skill Session
Skill Session

Event
Game
Game
Game

Length
120 min
120 min

Length
75 min
75 min
75 min
75 min
75 min
75 min

Length
120 min
120 min
120 min

TEAM
Interlake
Norman

TEAM
Eastman
Interlake
Norman
EM/PV
CP/INT/NM
All Defense

TEAM
Norman
Eastman
Interlake

TEAM
Eastman
Pembina Valley

TEAM
Pembina Valley
Central Plains
NA
Forwards
Forwards
And Goalies

TEAM
Central Plains
Pembina Valley
Central Plains

LOCATION

Sunova Arena
Sunova Arena

LOCATION

Sunova Arena
Sunova Arena
Sunova Arena
Sunova Arena
Sunova Arena
Sunova Arena

LOCATION

Sunova Arena
Sunova Arena
Sunova Arena




