## 2023 Regional Development Tournament

Rising Stars Plus - March 17-19 Warren

Friday	Event	Length	TEAM	TEAM	LOCATION
4:00pm	Game	120 min	Interlake	Eastman	Sunova Arena
6:15pm	Game	120 min	Norman	Pembina Valley	Sunova Arena
Saturday	Event	Length	TEAM	TEAM	LOCATION
9:00am	Skill Session	75 min	Eastman	Pembina Valley	Sunova Arena
10:30am	Skill Session	75 min	Interlake	Central Plains	Sunova Arena
12:00pm	Skill Session	75 min	Norman	NA	Sunova Arena
3:00pm	Skill Session	75 min	EM/PV	Forwards	Sunova Arena
4:30pm	Skill Session	75 min	CP/INT/NM	Forwards	Sunova Arena
6:00pm	Skill Session	75 min	All Defense	And Goalies	Sunova Arena
Sunday	Event	Length	TEAM	TEAM	LOCATION
8:30am	Game	120 min	Norman	Central Plains	Sunova Arena
10:45am	Game	120 min	Eastman	Pembina Valley	Sunova Arena
1:00pm	Game	120 min	Interlake	Central Plains	Sunova Arena

